
Notice Inviting Tender 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 ;wtsoh,u fyfeVsM 
eq[;ky; **mTToy**] egkjkuhckx] th0,e0,l0 jksM] nsgjknwu&248006 

nwjHkk’k% 0135&2763808] QSDl& 0135&2763508 
lh0vkbZ0,u0 la0  U40101UR2001SGCO25866 

osclkbV % www.ujvnl.com 
fufonklwpuk 

 

dk;kZy;  vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk ¼vuq,oam0½ dqYgky fo|qrx̀g bPNqd 
fufonknkrkvksa ls eqgjcan fufonk;sa vkeaf=r djrk gSA fufonkdk laf{kIr 
fooj.k fuEuor gS% 

fufonkla0-15/;wtsoh,ufy0@vv¼vuq,oam0½@dsih,l@2021-22% dqYgky 
fo|qrx̀g(3x10 MW) dh e”khu la0  A dk okf’kZd vuqj{k.k dk dk;ZA 

fufonkla0-16/;wtsoh,ufy0@vv¼vuq,oam0½@dsih,l@2021-22% dqYgky 
fo|qrx̀g(3x10 MW) dh e”khu la0  C dk okf’kZd vuqj{k.k dk dk;ZA 

vuqekfur ykxr:#024, 00,000/-,oa #021, 00,000/-th0,l0Vh0 vfrfjDr 
osclkbZV ij fufonkizi= dh 
miyC/krk dh frfFk 

: 05@10@2021] 11%00 cts 

fufonk tek dju dh vfUrefrfFk : 26@10@2021]17%00 ctsrd 
vU; tkudkjh gsrq d`̀i;k gekjhosclkbZV ns[ksaAfufonkizi= fuxe dh 
osclkbV “www.ujvnl.com” ls MkmuyksM fd;s tk ldrs gSaA 

vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk] dqYgky 
“fctyh ds nq:i;ksxlscpsa” 

 

 UJVN LTD. 
H.O.: “UJJWAL”, Maharani Bagh, G.M.S. Road, Dehradun-248006 

Telephones: 0135-2763808, Fax: 0135-2763508 
CIN No.U40101UR2001SGC025866,  

Website:www.ujvnl.com 
 

Tender Notice  
 

Office of Executive Engineer (M&G) Kulhal Power Station, 
Kulhal,invites sealed tenders for following works: 
 

Tender No.15/UJVNL/EE(M&G)/KPS/2021-22 “Annual maintenance 
of Unit-A of Kulhal Power House (3 X 10 MW)” 

Tender No.16/UJVNL/EE(M&G)/KPS/2021-22 “Annual maintenance 
of Unit-C of Kulhal Power House (3 X 10 MW)” 

  Estimated cost :Rs. 24,00,000/- &Rs. 21,00,000/- GST Extra 
respectively       
Date of availability of bid document on 
website 

: 05/10/2020   15:00 Hrs. 

Last date for submission of tender : 26/10/2020   15:00 Hrs. 
For fuller & further details, kindly visit our website. The tender 
documents can be downloaded from the Nigam’s website  
“www.ujvnl.com” 

Executive engineer (M&G) Kulhal 
“Avoid wasteful use of Electricity” 

 


